
                   For just $1/month, Long & McQuade will cover the full value
of the  instrument in case of loss, theft or damage, for the duration of
the rental or rent-to-own contract. If the option is not taken, you are
responsible for 25% of the selling price if the instrument is destroyed,
lost or stolen.

Instrument 
Care Kits

from $16.99

Music Folders
from $0.99

Tuners
from $22.49

Reeds
from $17.75/box

Music Stands
from $15.99

Metronomes
from $24.99

Reed Guards
from $8.99

Manuscript Books
from $2.50

 

QUALITY INSTRUMENTS  .  RENT-TO-OWN PROGRAMS  .  $1 PER MONTH INSTRUMENT PROTECTION COVERAGE  .  CONVENIENT PAYMENT OPTIONS

$1

Instrument Monthly New
rent-to-own

Monthly Used
rent-to-own

FLUTE
CLARINET

ALTO SAX

TENOR SAX

TRUMPET
TROMBONE

Instrument Protection Coverage

Recommended Accessories

ALSO AVAILABLE TO RENT

Electric guitars, acoustic
guitars, digital pianos,

Eb soprano clarinets,
Eb alto clarinets, piccolo
trumpets, pro woodwind 
mouthpieces, Eb/D trumpets,

Rates depend on brand,
condition and availability.
100% of payments are
applied to the rent-to-own
price.

All prices are subject to
change without notice. 

Rates do not include taxes.

Schoenbach

18-26

18-26

35-55

51-68

16-28

16-30

Instrument
School Year
Rental from

Monthly New
rent-to-own

starting from

Monthly Used
rent-to-own

starting from

School Year
Rental

Piccolo
Oboe
Bassoon
Bass Clarinet
Baritone Sax
Single French Horn
Double French Horn
Baritone/Euphonium
Tuba

Bell/Snare Kit
5 Piece Drumset
Bass Guitar w/ Amp

Violin
Viola
Cello
Bass

Carlton
PP

PP

14-21

14-21

28-44

41-54

13-22

13-24

129

129

269

295

139

139
* Rent-to-own rates vary depending on value of instrument.

20

76

175

96

195

92

107

45

113

16

35

33

22

30

53

94

16

62

150

77

156

74

86

36

90

13

28

27

18

24

42

75

120

375

995

450

895

395

495

275

495

89

145

138

130

145

260

495

Teacher

InstrumentSchool

Name

Tenor Saxophone
CARE KIT

Carlton
PP

PP

Essential
Instrument

Maintenance



   Program Information

·   FREE summer rent for school year contracts renewed prior
    to June 30th

·   FREE reservations for upcoming school year

·   FREE repairs of instrument for duration of contract

·   FREE maintenance products included with each instrument

    Free Service

 ·   All instruments are professionally cleaned, tested
     and in excellent playing condition

·   Mouthpieces are thoroughly sanitized and wrapped

·   We will maintain your instruments in proper playing condition
    for the duration of your rental

    Purchase Options

 ·   For school year rentals, 50% of your rental payments over the

     instrument

    applied to purchase price if purchased prior to Jan. 31, 2017

·   100% of Rent-to-Own payments apply to the rent-to-own price*

    Instrument Return

     Long & McQuade location if payments are current

    *

2 Convenient Options:
School Year Rental or Monthly Rent-to-Own

2016 - 2017

SCHOOL BAND RENT
AND RENT-TO-OWN PROGRAM

Visit us online at long-mcquade.com
for the location nearest you

.   
    theory and more!

.   Private lessons on all instruments in fully equipped studios.    

.

.  
    schedules.

.   Lessons customized to the goals of each individual student.

.   
     
.   No registration fees.     
.   All ages, levels and styles.

Enhance your music study at school with private lessons
at Long & McQuade’s Music Lesson Centre.

Where the Music Begins

Register for Lessons
with Long & McQuade!

SCAN FOR LOCATIONS


